Scott Watkins, Senior Pastor scott@kingfisher.church

Aaron Long, Discipleship Pastor aaron@kingfisher.church
Matt Branum, Youth Minister matt@kingfisher.church
Kaylie Meja, Children’s Ministry kaylie@kingfisher.church
Santi Mejia, Media Director santi@kingfisher.church
Staci Andrews, Ministry Assistant accounts@kingfisher.church
Dawn Farrow, Secretary dawn@kingfisher.church
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Weekly Activities
Sunday, July 6
Donuts & Coffee................... 10:00am
Worship.....ccoceeeeeeeeeeeiiinnn. 11:00am
Monday, July 7
Staff Meeting.........cceeeeeeees 9:00 am
Wednesday, July 9
Prayer & Fasting........cccccu..... 12:00pm
Guild (Youth).....vvvvveeveeeeeeneee. 6:00 pm
- J
1340 S. 13th St. PO Box 255 Kingfisher, OK 73750
QQQ Office 405-375-4283
www.kingfisher.church
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BE IN PRAYER
FOR THE ECUADOR
MISSION TEAM

JULY 3-11
CHRIS & LAURIE HAGAR,
RHONDA FLEMING, & REID WITT



THE BOOK OF HEBREWS
MATT BRANUM, YOUTH MINISTER

HEBREWS 10:11-18

BIG TRUTH:
CHRIST IS SUFFICIENT TO THOSE WHO
ARE BEING FOREVER.
1. CHRIST'S IS SUFFICIENT TO END ALL
2. CHRIST'S IS SUFFICIENT TO END ALL PRIOR

3. CHRIST'S SACRIFICE AND PRIESTHOOD ARE SUFFICIENT TO
AND FOREVER.

4. CHRIST ALONE IS THE SUFFICIENT

ADDITIONAL PASSAGES:
HEBREWS 1:3
HEBREWS 9:28
HEBREWS 3:7
HEBREWS 8:13
1 THESSALONIANS 4:3

HEBREWS 8:1
HEBREWS 4:16
HEBREWS 9:8

2 CORINTHIANS 5:20
2 PETER 1:3-9

OF THE ENTIRE

PSALM 110
REVELATION 20:11-15
JEREMIAH 31:31-34
MATTHEW 28:18-20

Beyula4' Schedule
rlext Sunday, July 13
Early Worhsip 8:30 am

Donut Fellowship 9:30 am
Sunday School LifeGroups 9:45 am
Late Worship 11am

Join us for

BRIA Y EX FA S TeleN'G

Wednesdays at Noon

~ MOTHER’S DAY OUT |

Deacon Team of the Week
July 6-12

Greg Kannady 405-368-9621
Ryan Deatherage 405-650-2004

Ed Bivins 405-368-7706
Judd Kopp 405-375-4920
Danny Green 903-209-5704
Joel Birdwell 405-368-1058
Mark Ingram 405-650-0514

FALLS CREEK 2025

July 21-26

For students
who have
completed
grades 6th-12th

IS LOOKING FOR TEACHERS §
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